19/04/2023, 17:30 Shareholding Pattern March 2023.html

General information about company

Scrip code 543272

NSE Symbol EASEMYTRIP
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE070001026

Name of the company

EASY TRIP PLANNERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.31
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.56
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.76
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.73
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.07
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as per . .
) epreholder | SNehOler | hareseld | equity: | Depository | (VID = (IV)+ [ SCRR, 1957) (v | of Voring (XTV) Fghts Total as a
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) As a % of Class % of
held V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1301956304 1301956304 74.9 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9
Group
B) Public 259692 436363696 436363696 25.1 436363696 436363696 |25.1
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 259695 1738320000 1738320000 100 1738320000 1738320000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
No. Of Jasa% Shares
o assuming full Number of Locked pledgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares h in shares (XII) otherwise g
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of bered | Number of
Category . Shares . | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIID) equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying - securities ( as ’
utstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - a percentage A A L
I convertible W securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of | ! diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
- (XI)= (VII)+ | No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . .
(X) Asa% held held (1) (11) (111)
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 74.9 589295728 | 45.26 1301956304
Group
B Public 5.
bli 25.1 436340116 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 589295728 | 33.9 1738296420 |0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of No. OF Shareholding as Number_quoting Rights held in each class
Partly § a % of total no. of securities (1X)
Category & Name Nos. Of No. of fully paid-up shares Total nos. of shares
) paid up . underlying | shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders . equity : s (calculated as % of
equity shares Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ a7/0
1)) (III) shares . per SCRR, 1957) Total
held (IV) Receipts (V)+ (VD) o otal
held 1) (VII) As a % of Class eg: X Class Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) . egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (4) 3 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9 1301956304 1301956304 | 74.9
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 10 11187094 11187094 0.64 11187094 11187094 [ 0.64
(d) Banks 1 25600 25600 0 25600 25600 0
© glsuranc? 3 40654208 40654208 2.34 40654208 40654208 | 2.34
ompanies
. NBFCs registered
(@ with RBI 1 16000 16000 0 16000 16000 0
(Slu)b—Total (B) 15 51882902 51882902 2.98 51882902 51882902 |2.98
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d Investors Category 1 | 42 33963604 33963604 1.95 33963604 33963604 | 1.95
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category | 4 1863380 1863380 0.11 1863380 1863380 0.11
1I
(Szu)b—Total (B) 46 35826984 35826984 2.06 35826984 35826984 | 2.06
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(@ share capital up to | 254323 190130578 190130578 | 10.94 190130578 190130578 | 10.94
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 66 55621968 55621968 3.2 55621968 55621968 (3.2
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) 2087 7518351 7518351 0.43 7518351 7518351 0.43
1) Foreign Nationals 1 800 800 0 800 800 0
(k) Foreign Companies | 1 109000 109000 0.01 109000 109000 0.01
1) Bodies Corporate 524 77644786 77644786 447 77644786 77644786 | 4.47
(m) Any Other (specify) | 2429 17628327 17628327 1.01 17628327 17628327 1.01
(S4u)b—T0tal (B) 259631 348653810 348653810  [20.06 348653810 348653810 |20.06
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+B) 259692 436363696 436363696 25.1 436363696 436363696 |25.1
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
A+BHC2) 259695 1738320000 1738320000 | 100 1738320000 1738320000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 259695 1738320000 1738320000 | 100 1738320000 1738320000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
of asa % Shares
No. .
No. Of Shares assuming full Nurﬁber Og(lﬁ) cked piidgegi or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | 0 shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
- Underlying . securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding - percentage of A L
convertible securities and | %, sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of P % of arn form (XIV)
(Xi) : .. | capital) (XI)= total N of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) N otal O | sh
(VID+H(X) As a 0. (a) Sh ares category | category | category
(a) ares | (a) held . .
% of held € (1) (“) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 74.9 589295728 | 45.26 1301956304
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 74.9 589295728 | 45.26 1301956304
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.9 589295728 | 45.26 1301956304
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.64 11187094 0 0 0
(d) 0 25600 0 0 0
(e) 2.34 40654208 0 0 0
@) 0 16000 0 0 0
(SI“)"'T‘“"‘I (B) 2.98 51882902 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 1.95 33963604 0 0 0
(e) 0.11 1863380 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal (B) 2.06 35826984 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
©) Non-institutions
() 10.94 190106998 0 0 0
(h) 3.2 55621968 0 0 0
@) 0.43 7518351 0 0 0
)] 0 800 0 0 0
(k) 0.01 109000 0 0 0
)] 447 77644786 0 0 0
(m) 1.01 17628327 0 0 0
(S;b'T"tal (B) 20.06 348630230 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.1 436340116 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 589295728 | 33.9 1738296420
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 589295728 | 33.9 1738296420
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NISHANT PITTI

PRASHANT PITTI

RIKANT PITTIE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APKPP7345A

AWXPP4522D

AYGPP2578N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

560989008

182327120

558640176

1301956304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

560989008

182327120

558640176

1301956304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.27

10.49

32.14

74.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

560989008

182327120

558640176

1301956304

Class eg:y

Total

560989008

182327120

558640176

1301956304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.27

10.49

32.14

74.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3227

10.49

32.14

74.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

324126344

91163560

174005824

589295728

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

57.78

50

31.15

45.26

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

560989008

182327120

558640176

1301956304

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/user/Documents/STX XBRL Compliances/2022-23/Quarter Ended March 2023/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern March...

9/15



19/04/2023, 17:30

Shareholding Pattern March 2023.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38439912

38439912

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

38439912

38439912

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38439912

38439912

Class eg:y

Total

38439912

38439912

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21

2.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21

2.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38439912

38439912

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0

file:///C:/Users/user/Documents/STX XBRL Compliances/2022-23/Quarter Ended March 2023/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern Marc... 12/15



19/04/2023, 17:30

Shareholding Pattern March 2023.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

80

2343

2429

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2652189

14160038

816100

17628327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

2652189

14160038

816100

17628327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.81

0.05

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2652189

14160038

816100

17628327

Class egy

Total

2652189

14160038

816100

17628327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.81

0.05

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.81

0.05

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2652189

14160038

816100

17628327
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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