0.1.a. 2.1.01ag						
General information about company						
Scrip code	543272					
NSE Symbol	EASEMYTRIP					
MSEI Symbol	NA					
ISIN	INE07O001026					
Name of the company	EASY TRIP PLANNERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	2.31					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.56					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.76					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.73					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.07					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Number of Vosecurities (IX		ghts held in ea	ch class of
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1301956304			1301956304	74.9	1301956304		1301956304	74.9
(B)	Public	259692	436363696			436363696	25.1	436363696		436363696	25.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	259695	1738320000			1738320000	100	1738320000		1738320000	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of	f specifi	ied so	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of in shares (X		Shar pled othe	dged or herwise cumbered Number of		Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.9	589295728	45.26			1301956304			
(B)	Public				25.1					436340116	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	589295728	33.9			1738296420	0	0	0

	Table 1	II - Stateme	nt showing s	No. Of		n of the Pron	Shareholding as			ghts held in ea	ich class
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	a % of total no.	of securities ((IX)		
Sr.	of the Shareholders	shareholders	paid up equity shares	equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) F		Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern of	f the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group					•
(1)	Indian						1				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1301956304			1301956304	74.9	1301956304		1301956304	74.9
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	1301956304			1301956304	74.9	1301956304		1301956304	74.9
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	1301956304			1301956304	74.9	1301956304		1301956304	74.9
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern o	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	11187094			11187094	0.64	11187094		11187094	0.64
(d)	Banks	1	25600			25600	0	25600		25600	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	40654208			40654208	2.34	40654208		40654208	2.34
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	16000			16000	0	16000		16000	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		15	51882902			51882902	2.98	51882902		51882902	2.98
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	42	33963604			33963604	1.95	33963604		33963604	1.95
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	1863380			1863380	0.11	1863380		1863380	0.11
Sub-Total (B) (2)		46	35826984			35826984	2.06	35826984		35826984	2.06
(3)	Central Government	State Governm	nent(s)			•	•		1		
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	254523	190130578			190130578	10.94	190130578		190130578	10.94
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	66	55621968			55621968	3.2	55621968		55621968	3.2
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2087	7518351			7518351	0.43	7518351		7518351	0.43
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	800			800	0	800		800	0
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	109000			109000	0.01	109000		109000	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	524	77644786			77644786	4.47	77644786		77644786	4.47
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2429	17628327			17628327	1.01	17628327		17628327	1.01
Sub-Total (B) (4)		259631	348653810			348653810	20.06	348653810		348653810	20.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		259692	436363696			436363696	25.1	436363696		436363696	25.1
C	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public shareho	lder	I.	1	<u> </u>	1

Shareholding Pattern March 2023.html

Total (A+B+C2)	259695	1738320000		1738320000	100	1738320000	1738320000	100
Total (A+B+C)	259695	1738320000		1738320000	100	1738320000	1738320000	100

	Т	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern o	f the Pr	omot	ter and	Promoter Grou	цр		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of lin shares (X		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter and Pron	noter Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.9	589295728	45.26			1301956304			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.9	589295728	45.26			1301956304			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.9	589295728	45.26			1301956304			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	ic shareholde	r						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)			_							
(a)				0.64					11187094	0	0	0
(d)				0					25600	0	0	0
(e)				2.34					40654208	0	0	0
(i)				0					16000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.98					51882902	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)	T	T		1	ı		T		r	1
(d)				1.95					33963604	0	0	0
(e)				0.11					1863380	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				2.06					35826984	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons	T	T	1	ı	ı	ı	T		T	1
(g)				10.94					190106998	0	0	0
(h)				3.2					55621968	0	0	0
(i)				0.43	1				7518351	0	0	0
(j)				0					800	0	0	0
(k)				0.01					109000	0	0	0
(1)				4.47	-				77644786	0	0	0
(m) Sub-Total (B)				1.01	1				17628327	0	0	0
(4)				20.06					348630230	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.1					436340116	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Public	share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	589295728	33.9			1738296420			
Total (A+B+C				100	589295728	33.9			1738296420			

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NISHANT PITTI	PRASHANT PITTI	RIKANT PITTIE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APKPP7345A	AWXPP4522D	AYGPP2578N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	560989008	182327120	558640176	1301956304
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	560989008	182327120	558640176	1301956304
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.27	10.49	32.14	74.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg:X	560989008	182327120	558640176	1301956304
Class eg:y				
Total	560989008	182327120	558640176	1301956304
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.27	10.49	32.14	74.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.27	10.49	32.14	74.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	324126344	91163560	174005824	589295728
As a % of total Shares held (b)	57.78	50	31.15	45.26
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	1	T
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	560989008	182327120	558640176	1301956304
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Insurance Companies							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38439912	38439912					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38439912	38439912					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	2.21					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	38439912	38439912					
Class eg:y							
Total	38439912	38439912					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.21	2.21					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	2.21					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38439912	38439912					
Reason for not prov	riding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No. 1	of shares) under						

ſ	Sub-category (i)	0	0
	Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Ī	Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No. 1 2 3							
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	80	2343	6	2429			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2652189	14160038	816100	17628327			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2652189	14160038	816100	17628327			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.81	0.05	1.01			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2652189	14160038	816100	17628327			
Class eg:y							
Total	2652189	14160038	816100	17628327			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.15	0.81	0.05	1.01			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.81	0.05	1.01			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2652189	14160038	816100	17628327			

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		